South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 11:47:42 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3827 (Rat #0585, Act #0576 of 1982) General Bill, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. Mclnnis
A Bill to amend Act 643 of 1980, relating to the election of school trustees for School District Number 2 of Sumter County,
S0 as to reapportion the election areas from which trustees of the district are elected.

04/14/82
04/16/82
04/20/82
04/20/82
05/31/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/16/82
06/16/82
06/18/82
06/18/82
06/18/82
07/02/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2138
Read second time HJ-2218

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2227

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
Read second time SJ-37

Amended SJ-39

Read third time SJ-41

Returned SJ-41

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3987
Ratified R 585 HJ-4052

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/18/82

Act No. 576

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



