South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 11:47:42 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3827 (Rat #0585, Act #0576 of 1982) General Bill, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. McInnis

A Bill to amend Act 643 of 1980, relating to the election of school trustees for School District Number 2 of Sumter County, so as to reapportion the election areas from which trustees of the district are elected.

04/14/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2138
04/16/82	House	Read second time HJ-2218
04/20/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2227
04/20/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
05/31/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
06/03/82	Senate	Amended SJ-39
06/03/82	Senate	Read third time SJ-41
06/03/82	Senate	Returned SJ-41
06/16/82	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3987
06/16/82	House	Ratified R 585 HJ-4052
06/18/82		Signed By Governor
06/18/82		Effective date 06/18/82
06/18/82		Act No. 576
07/02/82		Copies available